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Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack O
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Approve Disapprove No opinion
2010 Nov 19-21 32 64 4
2010 Aug 5-8 31 64 5
2010 Mar 26-28 31 64 5
2010 Feb 1-3 32 64 4
2009 Sep 11-13 38 58 4
2009 Jul 17-19 41 55 4
2009 May 29-31 " 46 48 6
2009 Mar 27-29 49 44 6
" Asked of a half sample

5 Y3 es

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2010 Nov 19-21 38 57 6
2010 Aug 5-8 41 54 5
2009 Jul 17-19 45 48 7
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Approve Disapprove No opinion
2010 Nov 19-21 44 49 7
2010 Jul 27-Aug 1 36 57 7
2010 Feb 1-3 48 47 5
2009 Nov 20-22 35 55 9
2009 Sep 11-13 49 42 9
2009 Jul 17-19 56 34 11



